MORGAN OTTOMAN

Building on the success of an earlier model, the Morgan introduces a
high back, thicker seat cushions and a new level of laminate foam for
superior ergonomic support. The level of comfort is backed by solid
enduring design - it will look as good years from today as it does here
and now. The adaptability of the Morgan is not limited to its settee

or modular layout either. Create a fabric finish that is unique to your
style. Change the arm placement to ensure efficiency of space. Choose
the feet, contemporary metal ‘stiletto’ foot, brushed silver or black, or
wooden peg leg, to step in sync with your space. Now available with
removable body covers.

stiletto foot wooden peg leg

DIMENSIONS (CM)

2 Seater Settee

3 Seater Settee

4 Seater Settee

Straight Unit Twin

Straight Unit Triple

End Unit Twin (LH/RH arm)
End Unit Triple (LH/RH arm)
Chaise Unit Twin (LH/RH arm)
Chaise Unit Triple (LH/RH arm)
0T24 Ottoman

Seat Height

WIDTH
183
248
315
135
202
159
225
215
281
68
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The company reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

DEPTH
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

HEIGHT
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

44.5
445
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