







MORGAN OTTOMAN

Building on the success of an earlier model, the Morgan introduces a high back, thicker seat cushions and a new level of laminate foam for superior ergonomic support. The level of comfort is backed by solid, enduring design – it will look as good years from today as it does here and now. The adaptability of the Morgan is not limited to its settee or modular layout either. Create a fabric finish that is unique to your style. Change the arm placement to ensure efficiency of space. Choose the feet, contemporary metal 'stiletto' foot, brushed silver or black, or wooden peg leg, to step in sync with your space. Now available with removable body covers.

DIMENSIONS (CM)	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
2 Seater Settee	183	95	82
3 Seater Settee	248	95	82
4 Seater Settee	315	95	82
Straight Unit Twin	135	95	82
Straight Unit Triple	202	95	82
End Unit Twin (LH/RH arm)	159	95	82
End Unit Triple (LH/RH arm)	225	95	82
Chaise Unit Twin (LH/RH arm)	215	95	82
Chaise Unit Triple (LH/RH arm)	281	95	82
OT24 Ottoman	68	95	44.5
Seat Height			44.5





wooden peg leg



